
List of selected Dissertation students and their Faculty guides under ICMR NIOH 
Dissertation Program (Jan – Jun 2025) 

 
 

Name of guide Scientist  Email id of Scientist  Name of selected student 
Dr. Santasabuj Das  
(Director) 

santasabujdasnioh@gmail.com Aanchal Verma 

Dr. Lokesh Sharma sharma.lk@gov.in Mahin Mansuri 
Dr. Ankit Sheth ankit.sheth@icmr.gov.in Yamini Parsaniya 
Dr. Nibedita Naha naha.n@gov.in Deepti Singh 
Dr. Sivaperumal sivaperumal.p@gov.in Rujeko Gwenda 
Dr. Rakesh B rakesh.bal@icmr.gov.in Hiral Makwana 
Dr. Mugdha Tiwari mugdha.tiwari@gov.in Maaz Sanadi 
Dr Sukhdev Mishra sd.mishra@gov.in Namrata Agja 
Dr. Rajendra Palkhade rajendra.palkhade@gov.in Pratipal Sinh Zala 
Mr. Pankaj Barfal barfal.p@gov.in Athira M 
Dr. Gyanendra Singh singh.drgyanendra@gov.in Alefiya Nadir 
Dr. Gitika Kharkwal kharkwal.g@icmr.gov.in Harshita Patel 

Apurba Mazumdar 
Dr. Ankit Viramgami viramgami.a@icmr.gov.in Daksh Parmar 
Dr. Dhirendra Pratap Singh singh.dpratap@icmr.gov.in Anushka Singh Kushwah 

Vidhi Wadhwa 
Dr. Shiv Kumar S Prajapati prajapati.shiv@icmr.gov.in Rongai Duku 
Dr. Nikhil Kulkarni kulkarni.np@icmr.gov.in Sreelakshmi V 
Dr. Ram Shankar Barai barairnirrh@icmr.gov.in Dhvani Shah 
Dr. Mahendra Thakor mahendra.t@icmr.gov.in Devanshi Raval 
Dr. Swati Joshi swatijoshi05@icmr.gov.in Pratima Singh 

 

Further to inform that the shortlisted students should get in touch with the respective guide 
at the earliest and submit a Consent Form clearly expressing your willingness and consent 
to undergo six-month Dissertation Programme at ICMR NIOH (Jan – Jun 2025) and 
should be forwarded through proper channel (signature of Head of Institute) to the email 
id of your faculty guide by 20-12-2024 without fail. Following your failure to submit the said 
consent form within stipulated time, the candidature will be cancelled.  

 

  

Dissertation/summer training Committee 

ICMR NIOH, Ahmedabad 


